STAC Regional Representatives

Arkansas Valley:

Latricia Maynard (Base Clinical Manager —Survival Flight)-EMS Rep.
-Email: Imaynard @survivalflightinc.com

Michele Shoptaw (DON —Chambers Memorial)-NPCI Rep.

-Email: micheleshoptaw@chambershospital.com

Louise Burrough (Cath Lab Manager —Baptist Fort Smith)-PCl Rep.
-Email: louise.burrough@baptist-health.org

Central:

Mack Hutchison (Clinical Manager -MEMS)-EMS Rep.

-Email: mack.hutchison@metroems.org

Courtney Linkous (Nurse Manager —CHI St. Vincent Morrilton)-NPCI Rep.
-Email: courtney.linkous@commonspirit.org

DeeDee Moline (Cardiac Quality Management Coordinator —CHI St. Vincent
Infirmary/North)-PCI Rep.

-Email: deedee.moline@commonspirit.org

North Central:

Shaine Keasler (Director —=Survival Flight)-EMS Rep.

-Email: skeasler@survivalflightinc.com

Sheila Crymes (Nurse Manager MedSurg/OR —Baptist Heber Springs)-NPCl Rep.
-Email: sheila.crymes@baptist-health.org

Thomas Hawkins (STEMI Manager/Standards & Education Advisor-Baxter
Regional) —PCI Rep.

-Email: tdhawkins@baxterregional.org

Northeast:

John Paul “JP” Thielemier (North Operations Area Manager —ProMed)-EMS Rep.
-Email: flightmedic02 @gmail.com

Paula Lewis (Director of Special Programs [Stroke, STEMI & Trauma]—-St. Bernards
Five Rivers)-NPCI Rep.

-Email: plewis@frmcar.com

Kevin Hawley (Cardiology/Emergency/Surgical Services Outreach-St. Bernards)-
PCI Rep.

-Email: khawley@sbrmc.org

Northwest:

Tammy East (Ql Captain/Hospital Liaison —Central EMS)-EMS Rep.
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-Email: teast@centralems.org

Alex Willis (ER Unit Supervisor —North Arkansas Regional)-NPCI Rep.
-Email: alexcalvert09@gmail.com

Lindsey Abney (Cardiovascular Operations/Chest Pain Coordinator-Mercy
Northwest Arkansas) —PCl Rep.

-Email: lindsey.abney@mercy.net

Southeast:

Robert Collins (Assistant Service Director & Training Officer-Southeast EMS) —EMS
Rep.

-Email: robcol1525@gmail.com

Cheryl Wells (ED Nurse Manager-Bradley Co.) —NPCI Rep.

-Email: cwells@bcmed.org

Andrea Wilkins (Director of Cardiovascular Services-Jefferson Regional) —PCl Rep.
-Email: wilkinsa@jrmc.org

Southwest:

Amanda Warren-Newton (President/CEO-Columbia Co. Ambulance Service) —-EMS
Rep.

-Email: amanda.warren.newton@gmail.com

Charmaine Estell (DON-Baptist Hot Springs Co.) —=NPCI Rep.

-Email: charmaine.estell@baptist-health.org

Ruth Anne Milbourn (Chest Pain Coordinator —National Park Medical Center) —
PCI Rep.

-Email: ruth.milbourn@npmchs.com
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